ARUNACHALPRADESH INFORMATION COMMISSION

## APIC, ITANAGAR.

NO.SIC.25/2022

V \* . a

Dated Itanagar, the 23<sup>rd</sup> August' 2022.

#### Sub:- Cause List:-

# The following cases are scheduled for hearing on 25<sup>th</sup> Day of August' 2022 at 10:30AM.

SL.NO.	APIC NO.	HEADING STACE AND		
1	155/2021	HEARING STAGE	NAME OF APPELLANTs	NAME OF PIOs
2		4 <sup>th</sup>	Tadar Tai & Gida Tapang	Dy.Director, ICDS Koloriang, A.P
2	392/2021	4	Tadar Nilo	Dept. of Food & Civil Suplies,
3	317/2021	2 <sup>nd</sup>		Naharlagun, Govt. of A.P.
			Tania June	DLRSO, Yupia, P/Pare Dist. A.P.
4	329//2021	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Tania June & Abang Yangfo	
5	340/2021	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Tania June	Breattarc Mg, A.F.
				DAO, Dept. of Agriculture,
6	351/2021	2 <sup>nd</sup>	-	Yupia, Arunachal Pradesh.
7	352/2021	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Tania June	EE, Power, Ziro Division, A.P.
	552/2021	2	Tania June	Director Animal Husbandry
8	255/2024	and		Nirjuli, Govt. of A.P.
9	355/2021	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Tania June	Town Planning Dept. Itanagar.
	362/2021	1 <sup>st</sup>	Tania June	DMO Ziro L/Subansini Dist. A.D.
10	363/2021	1 <sup>st</sup>	Tania June	DMO, Ziro, L/Subansiri Dist. A.P
11	373/2021	1 <sup>st</sup>	Tania June	Dy.Director of Industry, Ziro A.P
12	374/2021	1 <sup>st</sup>		O/o DC Raga, Kamle Dist. A.P.
	,	-	Tania June	General Manager, Dept. of
13	379/2021	1 <sup>st</sup>		Transport-Service Naharlagun.
			Tania June	O/o DC Daporijo, U/Subansiri
14	380/2021	2 <sup>nd</sup>		Dist. Arunachal Pradesh.
	380/2021	2	Tania June	Director Health Service, Nlg.A.P

Therefore, all above mentioned PIOs and Appellants are hereby directed to be appeared in person, before the Hon'ble Court of Shri GOTO ETE, (SIC) on date mentioned aforesaid.

### Memo No. SIC.25.2022

### Dated Itanagar, the 23<sup>rd</sup> August' 2022.

Copy to:

- 1. All the concerned PIO's and appellants for information and necessary action pls.
- 2. Registrar, APIC, for information please.
- 3. Deputy Registrar, APIC, for information please.
- 4. The computer Programmer, for uploading on the website of APIC please.
  - 5. Office copy.

Registrar/Deputy Re

APIC, Itanagastrar Arunachal Pradesh Information Commission